
SUMMER 2O21
Memorial Day - KGS CLOSED Monday, May 31
First day of summer school Tuesday, May 24
Father's Day Ice Cream Social Friday, June 18
Independence Day (Observed) Monday, July 5

2O21-2O22 SCHOOL YEAR
STEM Advisory Board Meeting Friday, July 3O
Staff Meeting Friday, August 6
Back to School Reception and Open House (WC) Friday, August 13
First Day of School West Chester Monday, August 16
Staff Meeting Friday, September 3
Labor Day - NO SCHOOL Monday, September 6
Field Trip WC September Date TBD
Grandparent's Day West Chester Friday, September 1O
MAP Testing West Chester September 13-17
Library Storytime WC September Date TBD
Fundraiser Kickoff Tuesday, September 21
Teacher Training (CPR/FA/CCI/CAR) Saturday, September 18, 8a-12p
Staff Meeting Friday, October 1
Fundraiser Orders Due Tuesday, October 5
Flu Shots for TEACHERS (WC) Friday, October 8
Field Trip October Date TBD
Butler Tech Fall Showcase October Date TBD
STEM Advisory Board Meeting Friday, October 22
KGSA Fundraiser Sale TBD
Pumpkin Math and Decorating Thursday, October 28**during work cycle
Halloween Parade Friday, October 29
Staff Meeting Friday, November 5
Fundraiser Delivery Day Monday, November 8
Library Storytime WC November date TBD
Field Trip WC November date TBD
Conferences November 1-19, Ask teacher for specifics
Picture Day West Chester Friday, November 5****
End of First Trimester Friday, November 5
Thanksgiving Performance (WC) Tuesday, November 23
Thanksgiving Feast Tuesday, November 23
Thanksgiving Day - NO SCHOOL Thursday, November 25
Thanksgiving Recess - NO SCHOOL Friday, November 26
Field Trip WC December Date TBD
KGSA Holiday Sale December 6-17
Staff Holiday Party Friday, December 3 SCHOOL CLOSES AT 5P
Holiday Program West Chester TBD
Winter Break December 24, 27, 31 and January 3
SCHOOL RESUMES FOR KGSA Tuesday, January 4
Staff Meeting Friday, January 7
STEM Advisory Board Meeting Friday, January 7
Field Trip WC January Date TBD
1OOth Day of School (WC) Friday, January 14
Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL Monday, January 17
Field Trip WC February Date TBD
Staff Meeting Friday, February 4
Tailgate Party Parent Event Friday, February 11
Valentine's Brunch Parent Event Monday, February 14
President's Day - NO SCHOOL Monday, February 21

End of Second Trimester Friday, February 18

Staff Meeting Friday, March 4

KGSA Design Challenge Showcase Friday, March 11
Spring Break KGSA *Attendance not manditory March 14-18 *KGS is open for childcare services

Butler Tech Spring Showcase March Date TBD
Field Trip WC March Date TBD
Staff Meeting Friday, April 1
STEM Advisory Board Meeting Friday, April 1
Grandparent's Day West Chester Thursday, April 14
KGS CLOSED FOR SPRING HOLIDAY Friday, April 15
Bagels and Baseball Opening Day, 2O22
Field Trip WC April Date TBD
Picture Day West Chester Friday, April 8 (tentative)
KGSA Field Trip to COSI TBD
Staff Meeting Friday, May 6
Mother's Day Tea Friday, May 6
Field Trip WC May Date TBD
Conferences May 2-13 Ask Teacher for Details
Scholastic Book Fair West Chester Week of May 2-6, tentative
KGSA Field Day Wednesday, May 18
Graduation West Chester Thursday, May 19
End of Third Trimester Friday, May 2O
End of Year Carnival Friday, May 2O
Last Day of Academic School Year West Chester Friday, May 2O
Summer Camp WC Monday, May 23 - Friday, August 12
First Day of School 2O21-2O22 West Chester Monday, August 15, 2O22
KGS CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 3O
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